
Band Camp 2014 
 

Go West 
 

We will learn and rehearse the field show during this time.  100% attendance is required.  Please be on time 
to all rehearsals to be sure that we are the best that we can be! 

 
 
 

Date    Description      Time 
  
8/18 Monday  Field Rehearsal     8:30-11:30 
8/19 Tuesday  Field Rehearsal     8:30-11:30 
8/20 Wednesday  Field Rehearsal     8:30-11:30 
8/21 Thursday  Field Rehearsal     8:30-11:30 
8/22 Friday   Field Rehearsal    8:30-11:30 
8/25 Monday  Field Rehearsal    8:30-11:30 
8/26 Tuesday  Field Rehearsal    8:30-11:30 
8/27 Wednesday  Field Rehearsal    8:30-11:30 
8/28 Thursday  Field Rehearsal    8:30-11:30 
8/29 Friday   Field Rehearsal    8:30-11:30 
9/2 Tuesday  Field Rehearsal    3:30-6:30 
9/3 Wednesday  Field Rehearsal    3:30-6:30 
9/4 Thursday  Field Rehearsal    3:30-6:30 
9/5 Friday   Field Rehearsal    3:30-6:30 
9/8 Monday  Field Rehearsal    3:30-6:30 
9/9 Tuesday  Field Rehearsal    3:30-6:30 
9/10 Wednesday  Field Rehearsal    3:30-6:30 
9/11 Thursday  Field Rehearsal    3:30-6:30 
 
 
* After this time we move to one sectional rehearsal and one full rehearsal per week 
 
This schedule brings us to the first performance on Friday, September 12 vs. RBC 
 
 
Band Room Phone 732 229 7300 ext. 41153 
Mr. Clark’s Cell Phone is 732-299-9984 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Long Branch High School Marching Band 2014 

 
 
 

"School Year Rehearsals"  (this schedule begins on Monday, September 15, 2014) 
 
Drum Line & Pit Rehearsal: Every Monday   3:00 - 5:00 
Marching Winds:  Every Tuesday   3:00 - 5:00 
FULL BAND (All Sections) Every Wednesday   3:00 - 6:00 
Color Guard  Every Thursday  3:00 - 5:00   
 
(any rehearsals interrupted by school closure or the performance schedule will be rescheduled) 
 
 

"Performances" 
 
Friday, September 12  Football Performance, Away vs. RBC   3:30-9:30 
Saturday, September 20 Football Performance, Home vs. Carteret   8:30-4:30 
Friday, September 26  Football Performance, Home vs. Wall   3:30-9:30 
Saturday, September 27 COMPETITION @ TOMS RIVER EAST (day show)  8:00-6:00 
Tuesday, September 30 All Shore Marching Band Festival @ Jackson Liberty HS 2:30-9:00 
Thursday, October 2  Football Performance, Away vs Colts Neck   1:40-8:00 
Saturday, October 4  COMPETITION @ BRICK TOWNSHIP   10:00-End 
Friday, October 10  Football Performance, Home vs. Rumson-Fair Haven  10:00-5:30 
Saturday, October 11  COMPETITION @ JACKSON MEMORIAL +   1:30 – End 
Sunday, October 12  PARDE, LB Columbus Day Parade   10:30-End 
Friday, October 17  Football Performance, Home vs. Ocean   3:30-9:30 
Saturday, October 18  COMPETITION @ MONROE    10:00-End 
Saturday, October 25  COMPETITION @ EAST BRUNSWICK HS  10:00-End 
Saturday, November 1 Football Performance, Away vs. Neptune   8:30-4:30 
Saturday, November 1 COMPETITION @ METLIFE STADIUM   Times TBA 
Sunday, November 9  CHAMPIONSHIPS @ J. Birney Crum Stadium 
   Allentown, PA     TBA 
Fri/Sat, November 15/16 Football Performance; Day, Site & Times TBA #  TBA 
Fri/Sat, November 22/23 Playoff Football; Day Site & Times TBA *   TBA 
Thursday, November 27 Football Performance, Home vs. RBR   8:30-2:30 
Fri/Sat, December 5/6 Playoff Football; Day Site & Times TBA *   TBA 
Saturday, June 6, 2015 Elks Convention Parade, Wildwood NJ ++   7:30am-1:00pm 
 
 
 
 

 
You have committed to a highly successful performing arts group.  The success of the group depends on your individual 
skill AND on working as a group.  You must commit to all of the above dates to insure a positive experience and to live up 
to the reputation established by the band.  If you cannot commit to the dates, please do not participate at this time. 
 

Band Room Phone   732-229-7300 ext. 41153 

Mr. Clark’s Cell Phone  732-299-9984 
 

#=There will be a MANDATORY Football Performance on one of these days 
* = If the football team progresses through the tournament 

+=Sat Day 
++=SAT Day, Please schedule your spring SAT around this performance 

 

All rehearsal times are solid.  Performance times will be updated, if needed,  
on the schedule board in the band room and the calendar on the band website. 

 

 


